Kort Mix (16,4 km), stracka 1

Plac

AOON—\‘

Nr
103
104
105
102

Lagnhamn
Finspangs SOK 2
Finspangs SOK 3
Finspangs SOK 4
Team Joha

Totaltid Tid efter

Resultatlista Kraftloppet 2014-08-23

17:07
17:37
18:08
19:02

+0:00
+0:30
+1:01
+1:55

Lopare Stracktid
Markus Engstrom 17:07
Sebastian Svensson 17:37
Eva Jonsson 18:08
Maria Johansson 19:02



Kort Mix (16,4 km), stracka 2

Plac

AOON—\‘

Nr
105
104
102
103

Lagnhamn
Finspangs SOK 4
Finspangs SOK 3
Team Joha
Finspangs SOK 2

Totaltid Tid efter

Resultatlista Kraftloppet 2014-08-23

41:11
42:21
45:30
47:50

+0:00
+1:10
+4:19
+6:39

Lopare Stracktid
Karolina Hellgren 23.03
Elin Johansson 24.44
Kjell Andersson 26.28
Sofia Aldén 30.43



Kort Mix (16,4 km), stracka 3

Plac

AOON—\‘

Nr
105
104
102
103

Lagnhamn
Finspangs SOK 4
Finspangs SOK 3
Team Joha
Finspangs SOK 2

Totaltid Tid efter

Resultatlista Kraftloppet 2014-08-23

55:56
58:61
62:43
65:22

+0:00
+2:55
+6:47
+9:26

Lopare Stracktid
Rikard Hellgren 14.45
Jensine Svensson 16.30
Desirée Rydh 17.13
Oskar Gardman 17.32



Resultatlista Kraftloppet 2014-08-23

Kort Mix (16,4 km), stracka 4

Plac Nr Lagnamn Totaltid Tid efter Lopare Stracktid
1 105 Finspangs SOK 4 68:20 +0:00 Jonna Linell 12.24
2 104 Finspangs SOK 3 69:24 +1:04 Maja Harrysson 10.33
3 102 Team Joha 74:06 +5:46 Margareta Johansson 11.23
4 103 Finspangs SOK 2 75:18 +6:58 Emma Engstrom 9.56



Resultatlista Kraftloppet 2014-08-23

Kort Mix (16,4 km), stracka 5

Plac Nr Lagnamn Totaltid Tid efter Lopare Stracktid
1 104 Finspangs SOK 3 79:30 +0:00 Alice Johansson 10.06
2 105 Finspangs SOK 4 80:03 +0:33 Ida Ernstsson 11.43
3 102 Team Joha 83:29 +3:59 Mattias Johansson 9.23
4 103 Finspangs SOK 2 88:13 +8:43  Johanna Linell 12.55



